Teillnehmerliste OP Gewehr 300m

Feldschitzengesellschaft Hasle

Nachname

1 Koch
2 Unternahrer
3 Schnider
4 Emmenegger
5 Nostitz
6 Schmid
7 Schmid
8 Staub
9 Stalder
10 Bartschi
11 Dubach
12 Hafner
13 Eicher
14 Heiniger
15 Vogel
16 Huwiler
17 Gerber
18 Hofstetter
19 Haas
20 Schnider
21 Portmann
22 Ro0sli
23 Wigger
24 Vogel
25 Emmenegger
26 Roos
27 Regli
28 Wigger
29 Wigger
30 Haas
31 Schnider
32 Wigger
33 Stadelmann
34 Emmenegger
35 Ruoss
36 Hafner
37 Banz
38 Wermelinger
39 Schnider
40 Vogel
41 Portmann
42 Koch
43 Vogel
44 Lustenberger
45 Duss
46 Portmann

Vorname

Ludwig
Toni
Bruno
Robert
René
Guido
Bernhard
Michael
Daniel
Daniel
Georg
Heinz
Roland
uUrs
Raphael
Franz
Heinz
Guido
Valentin
Tobias
Franz
Walter
Markus
Martin
Pirmin
Dominik
Dominik
Stefan
Roland
Kilian
Stefan
Julius
Heidi
Anton
Matthias
Roland
Patrick
Fabian
Simon
Erwin
Adrian
Marcel
Fabian
Damian
Delia
Markus

\Wohnort

Hasle LU
Hasle LU
Hasle LU
Hasle LU

Doppelschwand

Sodrenberg
Hasle
Hasle LU
Entlebuch
Huttwil
Schipfheim
Hasle LU
Hasle
Willisau
Hasle
Hasle LU
Escholzmatt
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle LU

Doppleschwand

Hasle
Entlebuch
Hasle
Romoos
Ruswil
Hasle LU
Hasle LU
Hasle
Schipfheim
Hasle LU
Schipfheim
Hasle
Immensee
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle

Hasle LU
Hasle
Schipfheim
Hasle
Schipfheim
Hasle
Wolhusen
Hasle LU

Seite 1 von 4

Buebiyer

1960
1961
1966
1953
1969
1970
1974
1975
1967
1969
1960
1966
1967
1973
1994
1953
1991
1982
1992
1998
1933
1951
1965
1976
1990
1992
1993
1966
1975
1988
1995
1934
1959
1979
1984
1991
1998
1999
2001
1967
1991
1995
1996
2000
2004
1961

2021

allobarey
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47 Renggli
48 Gmdr
49 Héafliger
50 Lustenberger
51 Limacher
52 Mattli
53 Wigger
54 Renggli
55 Schnider
56 Schumacher
57 Graf
58 Spycher
59 Wermelinger
60 Zemp
61 Bucher
62 Schmidiger
63 Portmann
64 Roo6sli
65 Wigger
66 Egli
67 Vogel
68 Gerber
69 Wigger
70 Lustenberger
71 Huber
72 Portmann
73 Wigger
74 Vogel
75 Staub
76 Miiller
77 Vogel
78 Bucheli
79 Felder
80 R&osli
81 Bieri
82 Steiner
83 Roos
84 Schopfer
85 Vogel
86 Winiger
87 Felder
88 Wermelinger
89 Wigger
90 Ruedi
91 Stalder
92 Vogel
93 Brun
94 Miiller
95 Schmid
96 Wigger
97 Wigger
98 Koch
99 Felder
100 Muller
101 Hafner
102 Koch

Ueli
Patrick
Lionel
Christian
Micha
Joel
Marcel
Lukas
Christian
Franz
Roland
Christian
Philipp
Jakob
David
Marco
Reto
Lukas
Fabian
Michael
Manuel
Ben
Fabio
Allen
Victor
Joél
Marcel
André
Marco
Fabian
Samuel
Manuel
Roman
Kilian
Philipp
Mike
Konrad
Bruno
Christian
Alexis
Nick
Dominik
Beat
Silvan
Fabian
llona
Simon
Roger
Armin
Marco
Jonas
Samuel
Corell
Oliver
Janick
Florian

Bramboden
Entlebuch
Entlebuch
Hasle
Entlebuch
Willisau
Entlebuch
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle LU
Entlebuch
Entlebuch
Kriens
Escholzmatt
Schiupfheim
Hasle
Hasle
Schipfheim
Hasle
Schétz
Entlebuch
Grosswangen
Hasle

Hasle LU
Entlebuch
Schipfheim
Schiupfheim
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle
Entlebuch
Entlebuch
Schiupfheim
Hasle
Hasle
Willisau
Romoos
Schipfheim
Hasle
Hasle
Doppleschwand
Hasle
Schiupfheim
Hasle
Doppleschwand
Hasle
Finsterwald
Doppleschwand
Ebnet
Kriens
Hasle
Bramboden
Entlebuch
Entlebuch
Entlebuch
Hasle
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1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1995
1995
1996
1997
1951
1973
1974
1990
1993
1995
1990
1992
1993
1995
1998
1998
1999
2000
2004
1992
1993
1993
1996
2010
1990
1990
1994
1994
1997
1989
1990
1991
1992
1992
1996
1999
1994
1995
1998
1999
2001
1994
1995
1995
1995
1998
1999
1991
1994
1995
1997
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71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63



103 Bucher

104 Vogel

105 Felder

106 Wigger

107 Schaller
108 Zemp

109 Bachmann
110 Studer

111 Wermelinger
112 Brun

113 Graf

114 Felder

115 Fankhauser
116 Fallegger
117 Gmdr

118 Aregger

119 Wermelinger
120 Felder

121 Mdller

122 Portmann
123 Fankhauser
124 RO06sli

125 Duss

126 Felder

127 Renggli

128 Graf

129 Fallegger
130 Brechbuhl
131 Murpf

132 Aregger

133 Murpf

134 Lustenberger
135 Fleischmann
136 Vogel

137 Zurkirchen
138 Steiner

139 Lustenberger
140 Studer

141 Reber

142 Kaufmann
143 Portmann
144 Bucher

145 Wigger

146 Portmann
147 Brun

148 Steiner

149 Huber

150 Thalmann
151 Hafner

152 Lustenberger
153 Thalmann
154 Hofstetter
155 Emmenegger
156 Murpf

157 Bucher

158 Spycher

Beat
Reto
Dennis
Adrian
Dario
Diego
Benjamin
David
Isidor
Fabian
Sandro
Martin
Reto
Lukas
Manfred
Cyrill
Gregor
Florian
Marco
Christoph
Marco
Franco
Armin
Pirmin
Roger
Silvan
Patrick
Florian
Daniel
Raphael
Dario
David
Ueli
Kevin
Samuel
Tobias
Josef
Ivan
Sandro
Silvio
Roger
Yvonne
Simon
Julian
Lukas
Noah
Ivo
Samuel
Micha
Joel
Roger
Sven
David
Yannick
Christian
Benjamin

Schiupfheim
Willisau
Entlebuch
Entlebuch
Luzern
Hasle
Rengg
Schipfheim
Hasle
Entlebuch
Luterbach
Schipfheim
Hasle
Hasle
Escholzmatt
Werthenstein
Hasle
Ebnet
Hasle
Schipfheim
Hasle
Hasle
Wolhusen
Ebnet
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle

Doppleschwand

Schiupfheim
Sorenberg
Hasle
Schipfheim
Hasle
Schipfheim

Werthenstein

Entlebuch
Hasle
Hasle
Schiupfheim
Schipfheim
Hasle
Schipfheim
Hasle
Hasle
Entlebuch
Entlebuch
Schiupfheim
Entlebuch
Entlebuch
Schangnau
Hasle
Hasle
Hasle LU
Schipfheim
Schiupfheim
Entlebuch
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1990
1991
1994
1994
1995
1997
1998
1997
1964
1990
1992
1993
1994
1999
1990
2006
1993
1994
1995
1995
1996
1999
1971
1991
1992
1994
1997
2005
1992
1996
1999
2000
1991
1991
1993
1996
1997
1992
1996
1997
1998
1999
1999
1997
1994
1996
1998
1993
1997
1998
1999
1999
2008
1998
1993
2000
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62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
51
51
51
50
50
49
49
48
48
a7
46
46



159 Zihimann
160 Schnider
161 Duss

162 Wermelinger
163 Aregger

164 Bieri

Daniel
Cyrill
Jonas
Isaias
Lars
Reto

Entlebuch
Hasle
Entlebuch
Aeschau
Doppleschwand
Rengg
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1988
1998
1994
1998
2004
2000

>« > > > >

45
45
43
43
43
42



